DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GMC NAGPUR
MPH NUTRITION LECTURE TIME TABLE
Venur- Dr. Ramadwar PSM Lecture Hall
TIME-2TO 3 PM

Date-
IrdT
A 24/08/2021
Sr, No. DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY
Physi ic in SCENCE, S
1 |25/08/2021|Wednesday | > 0 \08ical changes in adolescence, sexual Dr. Tushar
maturity, psycho-social changes
2 | 26/08/2021[Thursday Premenstrual syndrome Dr. Komal
Geriatrics-Ageing, effects of ageing on
3 27/08/2021|Friday g : 5 Dr. Jaj
physiological functions a
4 30/08/2021|Monday WHO safe childbirth checklist Dr. Kavin
5 31/08/2021|Tuesday Emergency obstetric and newhaorn care Dr. Rushali
& |01/09/2021|Wednesda
ik ¥ Imaternal Mortality H-GRvaD
7 | 02/09/2021|Thursday Student Project Analysis Mr. Marey
8 03/09/2021|Friday nutrient requirements in elderly Dr. Patil
= : =
5 04/09/2021|Saturday Ca_uru‘: needs during adolescence and nutritional Dr. Rathod
guidelines
NG : el
10 | 06/09/2021|Monday u ::1!mna| problems in adolescence, specia O Watihia
nutritional needs
11 | 07/09/2021|Tuesday SABALA and SAB program Dr. Bhelkar
12 | 08/09/2021|Wednesday NITE Act Dr. Narlawar
Human milk- colostrums, transitional and mature
13 | 09/0 Thursd : ;
(32021 Thursday milk, protective aspects Dr. Meshram
14 |13/09/2021|Monday specific nutritional problems in geriatrics Dr. Ukey
Roles and responsibilities of HCPs (ASHA, TBA.
i1 14/09/2021(T ;
2| B Uesd2Y | AWW,ANM, MO) in MCH Dr. Arshiya
5/09/2 . A Dr. Gol
160|220 Peelea Wi Bay Barriers of successful breast feeding T
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